
 

Wallace Grade School Board of Education Meetings for 2014-2015 
 
 

Date    Day    Time 

 

July 30, 2014  Wednesday   7:00 PM 

 

August 27, 2014  Wednesday   7:00 PM   

   

September 24, 2014 Wednesday   7:00PM Budget Hearing 

    

October 29, 2014  Wednesday   7:00PM 

    

November 25, 2014 Tuesday   7:00 PM  

    

December 18, 2014 Wednesday   5:30 PM  Levy Hearing 

    

January 28, 2015  Wednesday   7:00 PM  

   

February 25, 2015  Wednesday   7:00 PM  

    

March 25, 2015  Thursday   7:00 PM  

    

April 29, 2015  Wednesday   7:00 PM  

    

May 26, 2015  Tuesday   6:00 PM Graduation to 

                                                                                                       follow 

   

June 24, 2015  Wednesday   7:00 PM Budget       

                                                                                                       Amendment  

 Hearing 
 

 

 


